Digital Torque Wrench
DATA TORK
®
CEM3/CEM3-P
PAT.  P
Digital Torque Wrench for Inspection and Tightening
CEM3 Standard Version
    Dual LCD and LED Displays for Optimal Viewing

Continuous Use
Approx 20hrs (Recharging
8hrs)
Recharging Time Approx. 3.5hours
Communication Mode Switch Key Operation
08.06.D
LCD+LED mode
Model
-M -A
Max force
Dimension
Weight
Accessories Interchangeable HeadStandard Metric English Effective length Total length
MIN.-MAX. 1digit MIN.-MAX. 1digit MIN.-MAX. 1digit MIN.-MAX. 1digit [N] [mm] [mm] [kg]
N m N m kgf cm kgf cm lbf in lbf in lbf ft lbf ft
CEM10N3X8D(-P) 2-  10 0.01   20-  100 0.1 20-90 0.1   48.1 208 212 0.46 QH8D (SH,RH,QH,HH)8D
CEM20N3X10D(-P) 4-  20 0.02   40-  200 0.2 36-180 0.2   92.2 217 214 0.47 QH10D (SH,RH,QH,DH,HH)10D
CEM50N3X12D(-P) 10-  50 0.05 100-  500 0.5 100-450 0.5 196.9 254 282 0.58 QH12D (SH,RH,QH,RQH,DH,HH)12D
CEM100N3X15D(-P) 20-100 0.1 200-1000 1 200-900 1 15-  75 0.1 275.5 363 384 0.63 QH15D (SH,RH,QH,RQH,DH,HH)15D
CEM200N3X19D(-P) 40-200 0.2 400-2000 2 30-150 0.2 428.3 467 475 0.78 QH19D (SH,RH,QH,RQH,DH,HH)19D
CEM360N3X22D(-P) 72-360 0.4 720-3600 4 52-260 0.4 498.6 722 713 1.13
kgf m kgf m QH22D (SH,RH,QH,RQH,DH,HH)22D
CEM500N3X22D(-P) 100-500 0.5   10-    50 0.05 72-360 0.5 549.5 910 949 4.00
CEM850N3X32D(-P) 170-850 1   17-    85 0.1 124-620 1 608 1398 1387 5.14 QH32D (SH,RH,QH)32D
Battery
Charger
BC-3-100
100V